
Maximum tuck money is $2.00 per day 

 Tuck is payable online or on registration day

NOTE: FREE T-shirt if you bring a friend!  
(Must be a NEW camper and cannot be a family member)

T-shirts are available for purchase in advance, 
on registration day, or on the closing day of each camp

Bible (provided if not available)

Pencil/Pen, Notebook

Comb/Brush

Soap, Shampoo, Towels

Sunscreen, Hat, Water Bottle

Modest Swimsuit

Toothpaste, Toothbrush

No gum, electronics, knives or cell 
phones. (Mark all belongings)Packing List

Sweater and Jacket

Pyjamas

Several Changes of Clothing 

Closed-toed Shoes	    

Pillow & Sleeping Bag

Under the Sea Costume 
(exception of Spring Break 
and Mini Camps)

Spring Break

Spring Mini

Explorer

Adventure #1

Adventure #2

Junior Teen

Wilderness

          Day Camps

Mega

Adventure #3

Senior Teen

Fall Mini

$185

$60

$90

 $220

$220

$220

$200

 $75

$280

$200

$225

$60

 CAMP              DATES                              AGES    FEE

March 13-18 (Sunday - Friday)

May 13-15 (Friday - Sunday)

July 6-8 (Wednesday - Friday)

July 10-15 (Sunday - Friday)

July 17-22 (Sunday - Friday)

July 24-29 (Sunday - Friday)

August 2-6 (Tuesday - Saturday) 

August 3-5 (Wednesday - Friday)

August 8-15 (Monday - Monday)

August 17-21 (Wednesday - Sunday)

August 23-28 (Tuesday - Sunday)

October 28-30 (Friday - Sunday)

8 -12

9-13

5-8

7-10

9 -12

11 -14

10 -13

7- 9

9 -12

8 - 11

13 -16

9 -13

CAMP SCHEDULE

CAMPER 
SPONSORSHIPS

Maple Springs offers financial assistance  
to families who otherwise could not send  
their children to camp.  

Please contact us for more information.

PLEASE 
NOTE

•  All prices listed
  include GST
•  Camp Registration is
   at 3:00pm (with the  
   exception of mini camp).
•  Pick-Up is at 12:00pm 

LEADER IN TRAINING
Junior LIT - First Year     Senior LIT - Second Year

•  There are Junior and Senior programs for each session
•  All info can be found on the webpage
•  Drop off 1:00 pm, Pick-up 1:00 pm
•  LIT’s are required to go home on the weekends
•  Any questions? Email office@maplesprings.ca

Oct. 28 - 30

$45
$25

$95

$95

$95

$25

March 13 - 18

May 13 - 15

Spring Break Session

Spring Mini Camp Session

Summer Session 1 

Summer Session 2 

Summer Session 3

Fall Mini Camp Session

Week 1	       July 10 - 15
Week 2            July  17 - 22
Week 1	      July  24 - 29
Week 2	      August 2 - 6
Week 1	      August 8 - 15
Week 2	      August 17-21

Registration Information
Registration @ 3:00 pm     Pick-up @ 12:00 pm

Online Registration
If you would like to pay by 

Credit Card or Debit,please 
use our PayPal online 

registration option. Visit 
www.maplesprings.ca  

for more information.

Camper Fees
Camper fees are income tax  
deductible! Online registrants  
will be emailed their receipt 
immediately; others will receive  
their official tax receipt on 
registration day or in the mail.

MAPLE SPRINGS BIBLE CAMP
5247 Inga St., Peachland BC, V0H 1X8

(250) 767-2354
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